407  435
LBS 160 3P CO 004661550 160 3 3,19 1
LBS 250 3P CO 004661551 250 3 4,68 1
LBS 400 3P CO 004661552 400 3 4,87 1
LBS 630 3P CO 004661553 630 3 10,89 1
LBS 800 3P CO 004661554 800 3 28,20 1
LBS 1000 3P CO 004661555 1000 3 20,00 1
LBS 1250 3P CO 004661556 1250 3 34,25 1

Load Break Change Over Switch LBS..CO
LBS CO body (no handle included) 3/4 POLES
Type Code No. In[A] Number of
poles
Weight Packaging
[kg] [pcs]
 In front direct or external front operation
ET
IS
W
IT
CH
408   437
LBS-DH630/B (CO) 004661580 LBS 160-630A CO 153 1/25
LBS-DH1600/B (CO) 004661581 LBS 800-1600A CO 238 1/15
LBS-DH3200/B (CO) 004661482 LBS 2000-3200A CO 295 1/20
LBS-S200/630
(CO).../400 FLBS
004661490 LBS-EH630/G CO 160 1/25
LBS-S200/1600 (CO) 004661491 LBS-EH1600/G CO 360 1/25
LBS-S200/3200 (CO) 004661492 LBS-EH3200/BL CO 350 1/10
LBS-S320/630
(CO).../400 FLBS
004661493 LBS-EH630/G CO 250 1/50
LBS-S320/1600 (CO) 004661494 LBS-EH1600/G CO 490 1/25
LBS-S320/3200 (CO) 004661495 LBS-EH3200/BL CO 376 1/15
LBS-S500/630
(CO).../400 FLBS
004661496 LBS-EH630/G CO 390 1/20
LBS-S400/1600(CO) 004661497 LBS-EH1600/G CO 580 1/20
LBS-S450/3200(CO) 004661498 LBS-EH3200/BL CO 971 1/20
LBS-DH1600/B CO LBS-EH3200/B (CO)LBS-DH630/B CO
LBS-EH630/G CO 004661582 LBS 160-630A CO 250 1/20
LBS-EH1600/G CO 004661583 LBS 800-1600A CO 340 1/10
LBS-EH3200/BL CO 004661584 LBS 2000-3200A CO 1.500 1
LBS-EH630/G CO LBS-EH1600/G CO LBS-DH3200/BL
LBS-S320/1600 (CO)
LBS-GC
(CLBS-EH125/01)
004661489 LBS-EH630-3200 29 1/25
LBS-GC (CLBS-EH80, 125)
LBS-PS11 CO 16 004661585 LBS 160-1600A CO 25 1/30
LBS-PS11 CO
Accessories
 Load Break Change Over Switch LBS..CO
Technical data on page